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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO

WAHAN KRIKORIAN, On Behalf of the ; CIVIL ACTION NO.
TPS Parking Management, LLC 401(k) Plan 16-cv-00094-REB-MJW
and On Behalf of All Other Similarly Situated

Employee Benefit Plans,

Plaintiff,
VS.

GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE:
COMPANY, GREAT-WEST LIFE & ANNUITY :
INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK, :
GREAT-WEST TRUST COMPANY, LLC, and :
ADVISED ASSETS GROUP, LLC, :
collectively d/b/a EMPOWER RETIREMENT, : January 14, 2019

Defendants.

STIPULATION OF DISMISSAL PURSUANT TO FED.R.CIV.P. 41(a)

Plaintiff, Wahan Krikorian (“Plaintiff’), and Defendants, Great-West Life &
Annuity Insurance Company, Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company of New
York, Great-West Trust Company, LLC and Advised Assets Group, LLC (collectively,
“‘Defendants”), hereby stipulate and agree to dismiss this action pursuant to
Fed.R.Civ.P. 41(a) with each party to bear its own attorneys’ fees, costs and other

expenses of litigation.
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Dated: January 14, 2019

Respectfully submitted,

/s/  Laurie Rubinow
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James E. Miller

Laurie Rubinow
Shepherd Finkelman Miller

& Shah, LLP
65 Main Street
Chester, CT 06412
Telephone: (860) 526-1100
Facsimile: (866) 300-7367
Email: jmiller@sfmslaw.com

lrubinow@sfmslaw.com

Ronald S. Kravitz

Kolin C. Tang
Shepherd Finkelman Miller

& Shah, LLP
201 Filbert Street, Suite 201
San Francisco, CA 94133
Telephone: (415) 429-5272
Facsimile: (866) 300-7367
Email: rkravitz@sfmslaw.com

ktang@sfmslaw.com

Nathan Zipperian
Shepherd Finkelman Miller
& Shah, LLP
1625 N. Commerce Pkwy Suite 320
Weston, FL 33326
Telephone: (954) 515-0123
Facsimile: (866) 300-7367
Email: nzipperian@sfmslaw.com
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Dated: January 14, 2019

Sahag Majarian

Law Offices of Sahag Majarian
18250 Ventura Blvd.

Tarzana, CA 91356
Telephone: (818) 609-0807
Facsimile: (818) 609-0892
Email: sahagii@aol.com

Attorneys for Plaintiff
and the Proposed Class

SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP

/s/ Mark B. Blocker

Joel S. Feldman

Mark B. Blocker

SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP

One South Dearborn

Chicago, IL 60603

Telephone: (312) 853-2030

Facsimile: (312) 853-7036

Email: jfeldman@sidley.com
mblocker@sidley.com

Edward C. Stewart, #23834
WHEELER TRIGG O'DONNELL LLP
370 Seventeenth Street, Suite 4500
Denver, CO 80202-5647

Telephone: (303) 244-1800
Facsimile: (303) 244-1879

Email: stewart@wtotrial.com

Attorneys for Defendants
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that on January 14, 2019, | caused the foregoing to be
electronically filed with the Clerk of Court using the CM/ECF system, which will send
notification to all counsel of record.

/s/___Laurie Rubinow
Laurie Rubinow

Shepherd Finkelman Miller
& Shah, LLP




